The A P Products
Test-Clip Special
A P Products GmbH
A P Products
A P Products Ltd.
80 Cromwell Road
Saffron Walden, CB11 4BE
Great Britain

.600" wide
(15,24 mm)
.750" wide
(19,05 mm)
.150"  wide
(3,81 mm)
.300"  wide
(7,62 mm)
.300"  wide
(7,62 mm)
Alloy 900695 900690-08 900741-08 900737-08
Gold 900743-08 900739-08 900741-08-AU 900737-08-AU
Alloy 900698 900690-14 900741-14 900737-14
Gold 900743-14 900739-14 900741-14-AU 900737-14-AU
Alloy 900700 900702 900690-16 900689-16 900741-16 900740-16 900741- 900736-16
Gold 900743-16 900742-16 900739-16 900738-16 900741-16-AU 900740-16-AU 900741- 900736-08-AU
Alloy 900703 900690-18 900741-18 900737-18
Gold 900743-18 900739-18 900741-18-AU 900737-18-AU
Alloy 900704 900690-20 900741-20 900737-20
Gold 900743-20 900739-20 900741-20-AU 900737-20-AU

Specially formed contacts to cut through dirt build-up on IC pins.
Number
of pins
Dimensions
row to row
mm / inch
A
Dimensions
(mm)
B
C
Part number
Nickel-Silver
Part number
Nickel-Silver Gold
08 7,62 / 0,3 16,06 12,20 12,95 900741-08 900737-08 900737-08-AU
14 7,62 / 0,3 18,60 12,20 12,95 900741-14 900737-14 900737-14-AU
16 7,62 / 0,3 21,13 12,20 12,95 900741-16 900737-16 900737-16-AU
16 15,24 / 0,6 21,13 19,30 20,57 900740-16 900736-16 900736-16-AU
18 7,62 / 0,3 23,67 12,20 12,95 900741-18 900737-18 900737-18-AU
20 7,62 / 0,3 26,21 12,20 12,95 900741-20 900737-20 900737-20-AU
22 7,62 / 0,3 28,75 12,20 12,95 900740-22 900736-22 900736-22-AU
22 15,24 / 0,6 28,75 19,30 20,57 900741-22 900737-22 900737-22-AU
24 7,62 / 0,3 31,29 12,20 12,95 900740-24 900736-24 900736-24-AU
24 15,24 / 0,6 31,29 19,30 20,57 900741-24 900737-24 900737-24-AU
28 7,62 / 0,3 36,37 12,20 12,95 900740-28 900736-28 900736-28-AU
28 15,24 / 0,6 36,37 19,30 20,57 900741-28 900737-28 900737-28-AU
32 15,24 / 0,6 41,45 19,30 20,57 900741-32 900737-32 900737-32-AU
36 15,24 / 0,6 46,53 19,30 20,57 900741-36 900737-36 900737-36-AU
40 15,24 / 0,6 51,61 19,30 20,57 900741-40 900737-40 900737-40-AU
48 15,24 / 0,6 61,77 19,30 20,57 900741-48 900737-48 900737-48-AU
64 22,86 / 0,9 82,10 26,67 27,43 900741-64 900737-64 900737-64-AU
Knife-Edge
TEST-CLIP
 A P Products GmbH
Top view showing knife-edge

Number
of pins
Dimensions
row to row
A
Dimensions (mm)
B
C
Part number
24 7,62 / 0,3 31,29 12,20 12,95 900789-24
28 7,62 / 0,3 36,37 12,20 12,95 900789-28
08 7,62 / 0,3 16,06 12,20 12,95 900790-08
14 7,62 / 0,3 18,60 12,20 12,95 900790-14
16 7,62 / 0,3 21,13 12,20 12,95 900790-16
18 7,62 / 0,3 23,67 12,20 12,95 900790-18
20 7,62 / 0,3 26,21 12,20 12,95 900790-20I
24 15,24 / 0,6 31,29 19,30 20,57 900790-24
28 15,24 / 0,6 36,37 19,30 20,57 900790-28
40 15,24 / 0,6 51,61 19,30 20,57 900790-40
48 15,24 / 0,6 61,77 19,30 20,57 900790-48